

Small Business Development Center Kutztown University

Helping businesses start, grow, and prosper.

## Chester County Lender Roundtable

## Wednesday December 5, 2018

Presenting updates and changes to federal, state, and local loan programs

Time: 8:00 - 9:30 a.m.

Location: Eagleview Corporate Center

737 Constitution Drive

Exton, PA 19341

This event is for local area lenders to receive updates and changes to SBA programs, policies, and resources, as well as to discuss federal, state, and local programs designed to provide capital access to small businesses in Chester County.

Participating programs include: US Small Business Administration

Seedcopa

United States Department of Agriculture

Finanta

Kutztown University Small Business Development Center

**SCORE** 

Light refreshments will be available

Please RSVP at <a href="https://chestercolenderroundtabledec2018.eventbrite.com">https://chestercolenderroundtabledec2018.eventbrite.com</a> Contact Kim Stout at <a href="mailto:Kimberly.stout@sba.gov">Kimberly.stout@sba.gov</a> or 202-431-4906 with any questions.







Kutztown University 15220 Kutztown Road E-Wing, Suite 24 Kutztown, PA 19530 P (877) 472-7232 F (484) 646-4228 sbdc@kutztown.edu www.kutztownsbdc.org

Funding support and resources are provided by the Commonwealth of Pennsylvania through the Department of Community & Economic Development; through a cooperative agreement with the U.S. Small Business Administration; and in part through support from Kutztown University All services are extended to the public on a non-discriminatory basis. Special arrangements for persons with drsabilities can be made by calling (610)-321-8245. All opinions, conclusions or recommendations expressed are those of the author(s) and do not necessarily reflect the views of the SBA.

SBDC services are not available to individuals or entities that have been debarred or suspended by the federal government. By agreeing to receive assistance from the SBDC you are self-certifying that you are not currently federally debarred or suspended and also agree to cease using SBDC services if you become federally debarred or suspended in the future.